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Current Record

14-6-3

9/3/2011
9/6/2011

9/9/2011
9/10/2011
9/13/2011
9/16/2011
9/20/2011
9/23/2011
9/24/2011
9/27/2011
10/1/2011
10/5/2011
10/8/2011
10/11/2011
10/18/2011
10/21/2011
10/24/2011
10/26/2011

11/3/2011

11/16/2011
11/19/2011

11/30/2011
12/1/2011
12/3/2011

674 T2 7-2-1 5-4-0
Seton Hill Cedarville, OH
at Indianapolis Indianapolis, IN

Milligan

Olivet Nazarene

at Shawnee State

at Goshen

at Notre Dame (Ohio)
at Liberty
Cornerstone

vs Wittenberg

Walsh

Urbana

at Tiffin

at Saint Joseph's (Ind.)
at Malone

at Concord

Ohio Christian

Mount Vernon Nazarene

at Walsh

Indiana Wesleyan
Grace

vs Oakland City
vs California Baptist
vs Judson
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Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Portsmouth, OH
Goshen, IN

South Euclid, OH

Lynchburg, VA
Cedarville, OH
Xenia, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Tiffin, OH
Rensselaer, IN
Canton, OH
Athens, WV
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

North Canton, OH

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Kissimmee, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Kissimmee, FL

2-0-2
We6-1 Details
LO-2 Details
w41 Details
W31 Details
W 2-1 (20t) Details
L1-4 Details
LO-2 Details
Cancelled; weather Details
LO0-4 Details
W3-2 Details
LO0-3 Details
w41 Details
W2-0 Details
W2-0 Details
W2-1 Details
W3-1 Details
W3-0 Details
W51 Details
L1-2 Details
W 3-2 (20t) Details
T0-0 (20t; CU adv 4-2 on PK's)  Details
w2-0 Details
T 0-0 (20t CBU adv 2-1 on PK's)  Details
T 1-1 (no of; CU wins PK's, 4-3 Details
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